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Below is an updated listing of the regular meetings of the Board of Education District No. 600 for
the period June 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025.

REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS

Monday June 24, 2024

Monday July 22, 2024
Monday August 19, 2024
Monday September 23, 2024
Monday October 21, 2024
Monday November 18, 2024
Monday December 16, 2024
Monday January 27, 2025
Monday February 24, 2025
Monday March 17, 2025
Monday April 21, 2025
Monday May 19, 2025
Monday June 23, 2025

-

7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
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Wl Al
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